Position

Director Of Administrative
Services

Human Resources Manager
Risk And Safety Manager

Administrative Services
Manager

Information Systems Supervisor

Public Affairs Manager
Information Systems Analyst Il
Information Systems Analyst Il

Information Systems
Technician Il

Payroll Data Technician
Information Systems Analyst Il
Human Resources Technician
Information Systems Analyst |

Information Systems
Technician Il

Human Resources Technician
Administrative Aide

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Information Systems Analyst Il

Information Systems
Technician |l

Office Assistant
Multimedia Specialist

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$179,939

$125,811
$125,216
$121,133

$107,194
$95,292
$86,214
$80,623
$75,521

$75,195
$73,339
$71,369
$67,273
$64,164

$63,347
$62,998
$50,259
$44.474
$41,582
$23,374

$21,870
$14,190
$515

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,774

$47,302
$43,388
$34,789

$52,721
$30,627
$33,934
$40,657
$32,001

$44,323
$24,831
$21,418
$14,948
$43,742

$42,751
$41,286
$11,341
$20,820
$15,407

$0

$0
$3,768
$0



